
St Paul, Covent Garden, West End,
The Hunterian Museum, The British
Museum, Victoria House

Local attractions

Tempus RestaurantRestaurant/bar

N/A
N/A

Check-in
Check-out

Free superfast Wi-Fi, up to 1GBTechnology

37

750
540
470
400
315
120
120

Meeting & training rooms
Maximum capacities:

Theatre
Banquet
Dinner dance
Cabaret
Classroom
‘U’ shape
Boardroom

N/ABedrooms

At a glance

gcrc@devere.com
+44 (0) 2074 057811

61-65 Great Queen St, London, WC2B 5DA

De Vere Grand Connaught Rooms

De Vere Grand Connaught Rooms' iconic style, palatial interiors,
crystal chandeliers and central London location are truly
unforgettable.

Business meetings here make a statement, training and team
building exercises are more pleasure than work and simple
functions create lasting memories.  Trade shows and awards
events will shine brighter and as a filming location we make the
best co-stars.

Whichever event you host here, you will soon realise that the De
Vere Grand Connaught Rooms is more than inspiring.

AN ICONIC CONFERENCE  AND EVENTS VENUE

Five floors of exceptional event spaces for up to
1500 guests in central London



GrandConnaughRooms

DEVERE.COM

We’re here for you wherever you are, with landmark properties
across the UK, there’s always more to discover at De Vere.

Find out more at devere.com

Nearest car park is on the corner of Drury
Lane and Parker Street, 2 min walk away.

Parking

WC2B 5DAPostcode

For travel by car, use the postcode below
and navigation coordinates 51.515567, -
0.120687

By road

London Euston, Charing Cross, Waterloo
and Kings Cross are all a short taxi ride away

By rail

London City Airport, 8 miles, 30 mins by car
Heathrow Airport, 28 miles, 60 mins by car

By air

HOW TO FIND US


