





Five floors of exceptional event spaces for up to 1500 guests in central London

AN ICONIC CONFERENCE AND EVENTS VENUE

De Vere Grand Connaught Rooms' iconic style, palatial interiors, crystal chandeliers and central London location are truly unforgettable.

Business meetings here make a statement, training and team building exercises are more pleasure than work and simple functions create lasting memories. Trade shows and awards events will shine brighter and as a filming location we make the best co-stars.

Whichever event you host here, you will soon realise that the De Vere Grand Connaught Rooms is more than inspiring.



At a glance	
Bedrooms	N/A
Meeting & training rooms Maximum capacities:	37
Theatre	750
Banquet	540
Dinner dance	470
Cabaret	400
Classroom	315
'U' shape	120
Boardroom	120
Technology	Free superfast Wi-Fi, up to 1GB
Check-in	N/A
Check-out	N/A
Restaurant/bar	Tempus Restaurant
Local attractions	St Paul, Covent Garden, West End, The Hunterian Museum, The British Museum, Victoria House



DE VERE GRAND CONNAUGHT ROOMS

HOW TO FIND US

By air London City Airport, 8 miles, 30 mins by car Heathrow Airport, 28 miles, 60 mins by car

By rail London Euston, Charing Cross, Waterloo and Kings Cross are all a short taxi ride away

By road For travel by car, use the postcode below and navigation coordinates 51.515567, - 0.120687

Postcode WC2B 5DA

Parking Nearest car park is on the corner of Drury Lane and Parker Street, 2 min walk away.

We're here for you wherever you are, with landmark properties across the UK, there's always more to discover at De Vere.

Find out more at devere.com







